
ZD19-2K
Professional HD LED Monitors

www.zkteco.com

· -inch HD monitor

· LED backlit technology with HD 1440 x 900

· 16.7-million colors display images perfectly

· Multiple interfaces: HDMI, VGA, RCA

· Built-in speaker

· Wide viewing angle: horizontal 170°, vertical 160°
· Auto signal input detection

· Smart engine for phase/image position/color calibration

· Plastic casing

Model ZD19-2K
Screen Size ‘’

Bezel Material Plastic

Display Type LED

Resolution 1440* 

Brightness 300

Contrast 3000:1

Response Time 5ms

Color 16.7-million

View Angle Horizontal 170°, Vertical 160°  

Interface 1*HDMI, 1*VGA, 1*RCA, 1* Audio Input, 1* Earphone Output

USB 1*USB Port, support 2K, MP4

Speaker Yes

HD
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Dimensions (mm)

Mount Type Desktop/Wall mount

Power Supply 12V /3A

Consumption 20W

Net Weight 2.5kg

Gross Weight 3.4kg

Package Dimension (L*W*H) 525 * 415 * 95 (mm) 

19

23

408.24

29
1

76

438

36
7


